
 
 

 

Accommodation  Offer – 30-02 November 2014 

 

 Reception Rates Taekwondo Rates 

Luxury single room 

 

Standard twin room 

 

Small apartment 

 

Big apartment 

74.00 EUR 

 

64.00 EUR 

 

94.00 EUR 

 

114.00 EUR 

55.00 EUR 

 

55.00 EUR 

 

75.00 EUR 

 

100.00 EUR 

 

The rates are per room per night, including: 

 Buffet Breakfast;  

 Parking 

 Free access to swimming pool and gym; 

 9 % VAT and all taxes. 

 

HB Supplement 

 

Lunch or Dinner - 10.00 euro per guest including 9 % VAT. 

 

Room Features 

 

We would like to remind you that we guarantee access to the room after 2 p.m. local time 

and that check out time is 12 noon local time. Early check-in and late checkout are 

available upon request and will be charged. 

 

Additional information  

 

Internet and Computer facilities 

 

For our guests the access to Wi-Fi Internet is free of charge in the whole area of the hotel. 

Kindly note that you can use our business center from 9:00 a.m. until 6.00 p.m.. 

 

Payment Policy 

 

The following payment policy will apply: 

 

 100 % of the whole accommodation shall be paid up to 7 days before the arrival 

date; 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Signatures of the parties 

 

Desislava Dimitrova 

 

Name: 

Vitosha Park Hotel 

 

Company: 

Signature and stamp: 

 

Signature and stamp: 

 

 

Further to your request for group accommodation, kindly find our offer below. Should you 

have any further inquiries, please do not hesitate to contact me at the following phone 

number: +359 2 8168781 or by e-mail: d.dimitrova@vitoshaparkhotel.com  

 

I will be happy to be of any assistance. 

 

I am looking forward to hearing from you and welcoming your guests at the Vitosha Park 

Hotel! 

 

Sincerely yours, 

 

(Sent via e-mail) 

 

Desislava Dimitrova 

 

www.vitoshaparkhotel.com 
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