

Accommodation Offer - 30-02 November 2014

	Reception Rates	Taekwondo Rates
Luxury single room	74.00 EUR	55.00 EUR
Standard twin room	64.00 EUR	55.00 EUR
Small apartment	94.00 EUR	75.00 EUR
Big apartment	114.00 EUR	100.00 EUR

The rates are per room per night, including:

- Buffet Breakfast;
- Parking
- Free access to swimming pool and gym;
- 9 % VAT and all taxes.

HB Supplement

Lunch or Dinner - 10.00 euro per guest including 9 % VAT.

Room Features

We would like to remind you that we guarantee access to the room after 2 p.m. local time and that check out time is 12 noon local time. Early check-in and late checkout are available upon request and will be charged.

Additional information

Internet and Computer facilities

For our guests the access to Wi-Fi Internet is free of charge in the whole area of the hotel. Kindly note that you can use our business center from 9:00 a.m. until 6.00 p.m..

Payment Policy

The following payment policy will apply:

• 100 % of the whole accommodation shall be paid up to 7 days before the arrival date;



Signatures of the parties

Desislava Dimitrova	Name:
Vitosha Park Hotel	Company:
Signature and stamp:	Signature and stamp:

Further to your request for group accommodation, kindly find our offer below. Should you have any further inquiries, please do not hesitate to contact me at the following phone number: +359 2 8168781 or by e-mail: <u>d.dimitrova@vitoshaparkhotel.com</u>

I will be happy to be of any assistance.

I am looking forward to hearing from you and welcoming your guests at the Vitosha Park Hotel!

Sincerely yours,

(Sent via e-mail)

Desislava Dimitrova

www.vitoshaparkhotel.com